
Referee(s)

SCHILKEN, Pierre

Linesmen

WERNER, Robin

SVENSSON, Andréas

2018-01-27 21:08:46Game No. 272

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2018-01-26 19:00 at Scaniarinken

Södertälje SK - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

3 - 4 (0-2, 2-0, 1-1, 0-1)
15:10

Final Score

19:02Start time:

End time:

Södertälje SK - BIK Karlskoga

1st period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

6141 +-

7180 +-

6141 -+

1922 +-

2380 +-

1741 -+

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

SSK BIK

Neutral zone

2719 +-

1241 +-

1941 +-

1719 +-

2722 -+

1722 -+

6122 -+

6119 +-

5 / 62,5%3 / 37,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK BIK

1222 -+

6133 -+

1741 -+

1933 -+

1722 +-

1922 +-

1919 +-

4 / 57,1% 3 / 42,9%

1st period Totals

BIKSSK

9 /  43% 12 /  57%

2nd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

1741 +-

1733 -+

6119 -+

6122 +-

6119 -+

2719 -+

6122 +-

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

SSK BIK

Neutral zone

2719 -+

2741 +-

1733 -+

6119 -+

1941 -+

1 / 20%4 / 80%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK BIK

1919 -+

1722 +-

1941 -+

2719 -+

1922 +-

2722 -+

1722 -+

1941 +-

6133 -+

6 / 66,7% 3 / 33,3%

2nd period Totals

BIKSSK

14 /  67% 7 /  33%

3rd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

6122 +-

1933 -+

1722 +-

2741 +-

1933 -+

1222 +-

1919 +-

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

SSK BIK

Neutral zone

2722 -+

2719 +-

1919 +-

1941 -+

1733 -+

1722 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK BIK

1919 -+

1741 +-

1722 -+

2720 -+

2741 -+

4 / 80% 1 / 20%

3rd period Totals

BIKSSK

10 /  56% 8 /  44%

Overtime

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

0 / 0%0 / 0%

SSK BIK

Neutral zone

1922 -+

0 / 0%1 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK BIK

1919 +-

1941 +-

0 / 0% 2 / 100%
Overtime Totals

BIKSSK

1 /  33% 2 /  67%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

BIK Karlskoga

12 17 19 23 27 61 71No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 3-22-40-0 0-1 3-119 0-0 16
8

50%
3

19%
2

12%
3

19%

0-0 1-00-00-0 0-0 0-020 0-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 3-01-31-1 4-3 1-322 0-0 20
10

50%
4

20%
6

30%
0

0%

0-0 0-03-00-0 3-0 2-033 0-0 8
8

100%
3

38%
2

25%
3

38%

0-0 1-23-30-1 2-2 1-141 0-0 16
7

44%
3

19%
2

12%
2

12%

0-1 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-080 0-1 2
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 1 12193 15 1 6312
14
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19%
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100%
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10

53%
4

33%
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DZ
2

11%
1

8%
12

19%
4

33%

1
7%

1
33%

0
0%

0
0%

NZ
2

11%
3

25%
8

13%
1

8%

3
20%

0
0%

0
0%

0
0%

OZ
6

32%
0

0%
9

14%
0

0%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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